2 BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT

Media Report 12/12117  06:02AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or
Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Warrant Arrest

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

12/12/17 12:20AM 999 FOURTH ST & MERRILL ST BE1751152 VALDEZ R

ARRESTED: DARDEN, EVERLEE M/B Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

12/11/17 11:40PM 899 BROAD ST & PARK AV BE1751149 HIGHLAND D

ARRESTED: NEAL, CLAUDE M/B Age: 50.00 City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Heroin

Obstructing Justice

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

12/11/17 11:16PM 999 FOURTH ST & MERRILL ST BE1751148 SMITHN

ARRESTED: DARDEN, EVERLEE M/B Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

12/11/17 09:48PM 100 STATE ST BE1751138 REINHOLD J

ARRESTED: SIMS, TERRENCE CHRISTOPHER M/B Age: 19.00 City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

12/11/17 09:44PM 1877 MADISON RD BE1751137 OLOFSON E

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT: F/B Age: 50.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 151.00Ibs.
STOLEN: Food

STOLEN: Food

Trespass

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer

12/11/17 08:51PM 328 KENWOOD AV BE1751132 KELLY R




Warrant - Bench,AWC

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number

12/11/17 08:49PM 2076 PIONEER DR; APT 9 BE1751131

Primary Officer

BORGWARDT TE

ARRESTED: PERALES, GABRIELLE MARIA F/W Age: 23.00 City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct
Disorderly Conduct

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence CAD Number

12/11/17 07:37PM 938 NINTH ST BE1751119

Domestic Violence No Weapon

Primary Officer

HOWES C

ARRESTED: KARLZON, JENNIFER MARIE F/W Age: 53.00 City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

CAD Number

BE1751098

Address of Occurrence

1225 FOURTH ST

Date/time of report

12/11/17 04:39PM

Counterfeiting or Forgery

CAD Number
BE1751097

Address of Occurrence

1037 DIVISION ST

Date/time of report

12/11/17 04:28PM

Theft, Prop, From Building

CAD Number
BE1751079

Address of Occurrence

1056 VINE ST; 1/2

Date/time of report

12/11/17 03:21PM

Primary Officer

DRISCOLL M

Primary Officer

GLASS K

Primary Officer

LINDER J

STOLEN: Doll
STOLEN: Toy

STOLEN:
STOLEN:
STOLEN:
STOLEN:
STOLEN:
STOLEN:
STOLEN:
STOLEN:
STOLEN:

Toy
Game
Toy
Toy
Toy
Doll
Utensil
Game
Game

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence

12/11/17 01:55PM 100 STATE ST

CAD Number

BE1751068

Primary Officer

WEBER V

ARRESTED: GREER, LUKE NAKIA M/B Age: 18.00

City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

Address of Occurrence

1107 LIBERTY AV

Date/time of report

12/11/17 12:46PM

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

Date/time of report Address of Occurrence

12/11/17 12:35PM 100 STATE ST

CAD Number

BE1751064

CAD Number

BE1751061

Primary Officer

GLEASMAN J

Primary Officer

WEBER V

ARRESTED: GREER, LUKE NAKIA M/B Age: 18.00

City: BELOIT WI







	Media Report
	BE1751152
	BE1751152

	BE1751149
	BE1751149

	BE1751148
	BE1751148

	BE1751138
	BE1751138

	BE1751137
	BE1751137
	BE1751137
	BE1751137



	BE1751132
	BE1751131
	BE1751131

	BE1751119
	BE1751119

	BE1751098
	BE1751097
	BE1751079
	BE1751079
	BE1751079
	BE1751079



	BE1751068
	BE1751068

	BE1751064
	BE1751061
	BE1751061



