



Media Report

12/12/17 06:02AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Warrant Arrest					
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
	999 FOURTH ST & MERRILL ST	BE1751152	VALDEZ R		
ARRESTED: DARDEN, EVERLEE M/B Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT WI					
OWI Alcohol or Drugs					
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/11/17 11:40PM	899 BROAD ST & PARK AV	BE1751149	HIGHLAND D		
ARRESTED: NEAL, CLAUDE M/B Age: 50.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana					
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, H	Heroin				
Obstructing Justice					
	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
	999 FOURTH ST & MERRILL ST	BE1751148	SMITH N		
ARRESTED: DARDEN	, EVERLEE M/B Age: 38.00 City: BELOIT \	VI			
Warrant - Bench,AWC					
			Driver Officer		
Date/time of report 12/11/17 09:48PM	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number BE1751138	Primary Officer REINHOLD J		
ARRESTED: SIMS, TERRENCE CHRISTOPHER M/B Age: 19.00 City: BELOIT WI					
ARREOTED. OIMO, TERRENOE OFINIOTOFFIER M/D Age. 19.00 ORJ. DEEOFT WI					
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting					
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/11/17 09:44PM	1877 MADISON RD	BE1751137	OLOFSON E		
WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI					
SUSPECT: F/B Age: 50.00 Height: 5'06" Weight: 151.00lbs.					
STOLEN: Food					
STOLEN: Food					
Trespass					
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop					
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
12/11/17 08:51PM	328 KENWOOD AV	BE1751132	KELLY R		

Warrant - Bench,AWC				
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/17 08:49PM	2076 PIONEER DR; APT 9	BE1751131	BORGWARDT TE	
	S, GABRIELLE MARIA F/W Age: 23.00 City			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon	
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/17 07:37PM	938 NINTH ST	BE1751119	HOWES C	
ARRESTED: KARLZOI	N, JENNIFER MARIE F/W Age: 53.00 City:	BELOIT WI		
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/17 04:39PM	1225 FOURTH ST	BE1751098	DRISCOLL M	
Counterfeiting or Forgery				
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/17 04:28PM	1037 DIVISION ST	BE1751097	GLASS K	
Theft, Prop, From Build	ding			
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/17 03:21PM	1056 VINE ST; 1/2	BE1751079	LINDER J	
STOLEN: Doll STOLEN: Toy				
STOLEN: Toy				
STOLEN: Toy STOLEN: Game				
STOLEN: Toy				
STOLEN: Toy				
STOLEN: Toy				
STOLEN: Doll				
STOLEN: Utensil				
STOLEN: Game				
STOLEN: Game				
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	l de la constante de la constan			
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/17 01:55PM	100 STATE ST	BE1751068	WEBER V	
ARRESTED: GREER, LUKE NAKIA M/B Age: 18.00 City: BELOIT WI				
Found Property				
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/17 12:46PM	1107 LIBERTY AV	BE1751064	GLEASMAN J	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction				
Date/time of report	Address of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
12/11/17 12:35PM	100 STATE ST	BE1751061	WEBER V	
ARRESTED: GREER, LUKE NAKIA M/B Age: 18.00 City: BELOIT WI				
ANTECTED. ONEEN, LONE MAINTA WID AGE. 10.00 ONLY. DELON WI				